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For Sale Miscellaneous McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
169 South High

PHONE 5131 or 8620

CITY .
$6500 One story bungalow. 2 BR. Bath. LR. DR. C. Basement. pUntertd

interior, garage, close to bur. and school, quiet street.
$7350 Two bedroom house. LR. K. Nook. Bath. HW floors. Ftres!aee. O'l

heat, garage. 1 block to bus. school close, electric heat in bedrooms,
drapes and oil circulator go. fenced in back yard and space for garden.

910,750 Nicely arranged, one story. 2 BR house. LR. DK. K. Bath. Venetian
Blinds, good , location, electric heat.1 Fircp'ace. garage., eipse to .bus
and schools, fenced in back yard.

$12.600 One year old. 2 BR house LR.
Basement eletrlc cooking and
and grade school, lot 10 x ISO apnrox . Hon strawoerry narcn.

$11.50Verv Nlee Home. Really a Good Buv. one story. 2 BR. BstX l.R. DR.
K. Fireplace, beautiful hardwood floors, plastered interior. Garage.
Grade and high school eight blocks, bus by door. 45 day possession,
lots of nice shrubs' and good lawn. t This.

SURURBA"
$11,000 Krlzer District. Modern 2 BR borne. I R. DR. K. Nook. Bath. Vene-

tian Blinds. HW floors, plastered interior. Fireplace, electric cooktnr
and tieatine, garage, bua hv door, grae ctool mllea, hieh ac?'l
Kklrio by bus. cUe to atoie, prune trees, big Jet. Urge room. Im-

mediate powc-lo- ti -
$12.500 One acre and two houes. plastered Interior, HW floor, rfrep'ace.

2 BRi, Bath. LR, DR. K, Nook. Easement, double garage. located
west.

$14 000 lt 60 x O0. fTpe tod style, p'astered interior. HW Toors. 8 BRs,
LR. DR. K. Venetian Blinds. Fireplace. Basement wit fireolace.
elerlrit cooliing and hestln, slnle esrsre, bu br door, 6 block to
grade school. Insulated and wraihettif ippad. -

FAM
$5500 Miut Sell Because of llne. M At and amall unfi!ibd hme.

aarsige. Parn 40 x 38 with 6 tj-c- hic a. poultry hou-- e. oasture and,... i.iimH una atreain srade school mile. St r a berries and
immUi- -' a-- .atl traetor ebes

$8500103 Aeres and 12 room house. Bath. Basement. Carafe. Bam with 16
stanchions, poultrv hou. family orchard, timber 1!.0Q ft- - fenced.
8 p-l- n. 2 ver und tfea. fiod paslure. can hu- - fjrn'tMre.

812 85-- 25 Acres and 3 BR limine. ar Gaisfe. brn with 7 tnehtons. 1
poultrv houses, sheds. 22 seres in cop. fsmllv orchard so're tlmt-er- ,

stream, earden in. 3 cow. 2 hoes. 24 chickens, Fjrfrs'l tractry.
2 seH p'owr. disc, spring tooth tractor saw, separator, and grade
school aero i street. -

130POO3I0 Acre Stock Farm. 25 head Hereford rtt. 6 horse, tr--e hrwee.
--Cat. tractor and eouloment. Flcctrlc light. eleclHc wafer mVio. Bath.

'. lUvmrnl. eeraee. Barn with-- 4 stanchions, ahed. thre acres n or hard,
elehteen acres timber, a'l fenced ene aortne and l'm, t'j rri!le t
grade school. 600 ft. well. Beautiful Osjt Trees In lane to house.

PHONE 5131 or 9620

MeKILLOP REAL
Phone Eve. 9546 -

REIMANN Realtors

i

2 Bdrm. hdwood firs, plastered, insu-
lated. ' acre corner lot. Bus by door.
Clow to school. Only 8975. No. 203.

2 Bderm. basement, hdwood firs.
Fenced in back vard. 5 blocks to school.
$9000. 92450 dn. No. 211.

2 Bdrm new modern, very desirable
nice covered patio. Attached garage.

Onlv 83350 down. No. 212.
3 Bdrm. all on one floor, plastered,

cove ceiling. Lots of, garden space.
Across from school, 'i acre. Bus by
door. 98500. No. 303.

LOOK
8 room northeast, nice vard. ga-

rage, storage shed, neat child's plav
house. Most of furniture goes at 87000.
No. 218.

NEW
A new home among new houses,

larger than average 5 rooms, coved
lino in bath and kitchen, Venetian
blinds, close to school and bus 98200.
No. 242.

ATTENTION TO THE THRIFTY ;

2 bdrm with bath: garage with rental above: insulated frv t
chicken house Ac mall barn. Very near school. 6, acte. Hard r'
road 3 A. young Walnuts. H Acre boysenberrle. ramiir Orchard. Money
can be made here. Only 84950. 82950 Dn. No. 268.

RETIRE AFU
fin this 23 8 acre farm of excellent soil Filberts, walnut, young, ana

tnean berries. 3 wells. LoVelv 8 room
Ac bu. Equipment goes. North. No. 650

ii irate or
WiUamette and Chehall soil. 30 acre cleared, balance a" tl??

2 wells, good 7 room house. 20 stanchion barn. 2 chicken houses.
crosses coiner or property. r.

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
Eve. At Sun. Ph. or

or
21500

3 room house, acre of Und, black
soil. So. River Rd.

$9050
Fngtewood: Larce Liv. Rr. Coved

criling, Uin. Rm. Large Kitchen. 3 Nice
bedrooms on mall floor. Extra B. R. and
i)iawr in basement. Fruit loom, en-
closed back porch. Large lot. plenty of
fruit trees, good garden, 1'3 blks from
school. .

$5950
Highland district, lovely 4 room

house, excellent lot. large shade trees,
good location.f.i:il, T..l,,.KI,--

j. itieretlllll, lXfailOr j

176 S. Commercial Phone BIW1

City Property
Nice 2 B.R. plastered home, corner

lot. 8650 Take car or trailer house
as part down payment.

3 Bedroom mod. home. 4 lots. 1200
IikwIh-ii- v plant, puia oilier fiuit4j0 Trim.
Income A home Nice 2 It M home,

nest & clean, plus small touc rent-
ing for 125 per month. 85800. 91500
down. Balance $27 per mo.

3 B.R. home on N. Commercial. No.
3 Bus. zone. Part basement. $5250.
Tel ma.

ItF.F,
IIF.SM NKI.SON

Will I

William E. Mo.es
MP? State SI. Phone 4993

4 KM. House, city water and lights.
2 loin. Pi ice $27on For nioie infoi
maiion Ph. Selrm

IMMF.D. POSS. 4!l N UJiil M You
can't go wiong on this one for IIO.WiO.

Another line home. 1383 Pearl St.
2 B.R . oil heat. elec. water lieater.
wired for range, fireplace, garage. $9950.

3 RR. home 2 block N. of High
school. taement. fumare. Eat front
lot. fiult tree, garden. IWX10

' Acre with 2 B R. modem home, all
hardwood floors, elec. hest. elec. water
system, double garage. $10,500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
164 S. Cwn'l. Si. Phone 6369
" 'i250 NEAT Attiactive home
Nortli. IIii H W. floors In LR. Oil Moor
furnace. Attached garage. See this
home.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. HI gli St Ph. 4121: F,vc

$9000. HOME EAST Lot 80x120. Has
H.W. floors, fireplace. 2-- with unfin
attic. Auto heat. Will go U.l.

Call O. V. Hume with

Stale Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. Hlfh St, Ph. 6121; Evea.

. Ieo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

OWN YOUR OWN
HERE'S VALUE: A soundly built home

within two blks. of the city bus
line. Lot is approx. 100x200. Large
garage; chicken house: plenty of
room for a family garden. Inspect
It now. $4t50. Terms.

ANOTHER GRAND BUY: Fine older
type home of 7 rms. One bedrm.
dn.. 3 up. Excellent location. Priced
to surprise the bargain wise. 95500.

WORTH SEEING: A soundly-bui- lt

comfortable home EasL One blk.
to bus and stores. 2 nice bed rms ,
living rm., den with fireplace, din-
ing rm., kitchen, furniture, dishes.
Almost tmmed- - possession. The
price $70001

ATTRACTIVE well built and well plan-
ned home of two spacious bedrm.,
large living rm.. kitchen and din-
ette. Hardwood floors throughout.
Oil furnace: Urge utility rm.: att.
garage. Almost 1200 sq. ft. 99250
with 10 down. Will go G I.

EXCELLENT LOCATION In Engle
wood. A home with many outstand-
ing features. Auto, heat; Insulated.
Large living rm., 3 bedrms.. 2
baths: carpeted throughout. At-
tractively decorated. All at the
modest price of 913.650 with very
easy terms. For these and many
more CALL or SEE

JAMES B. HARTMAN
OR K. N. VOORHEES

with

Leo N. Childs, Inc.,
Realtors

"31 yea is of dependable service
to home owners."

344 State St. Phone 9261
NEW Home, attached gar., utility
n covered patio, all elec. heat. etc.

Very attractive home. This home may
be purchased for 92775 dn. Bal. G I.
loan at 4 cuaranteed. Total price
89975.. Owner-occupie- d and open. Will
consider trade for Portland property.
jhzu n. cottage.

BY OWNER: New 2 bdrm, liv. rm.
kitchen, bath attached gar. Shown by
anpntntment Ph. 8504 after P.M.

BEAUTIFUL M.kI yr old home.
nlcelv furniahed. See at 1520 Norway
St. after I P.M. By owner only.

RINCWOOD Heights Cape Cod house
by owner. Ph. 5058.

NICE Corner lot. Nearly i acre.
in new sub-divisi- on east. 9650. Terms.
Ph. 24259.

EN O CP. WOO O SCHOOL DIST.
By OWNER: Modern home, living

room, dining room, kitchen, bath. 1

bed room, unfinished upstairs, hard-
wood floors. Venetian blinds, full
basement. Lot 50x165. 2295 Breyman.
Ph. 21984.

2 BED ROOM modern home. Hard- -
wood floor, wall to wall carpeU. fire-
place. Venetian blinds, oil floor fur-
nace, close to bus. nice location.
86500 00 will handle. 1385 Pearl St.

BY" OWNER: 4 bdrm. home located
in business district. 3 blks. from En-
glewood school. Auto, oil furnace.
wired for ranee, rruit, nuts grape
arbor. Ph. 6048 .

HOME .with Income for sale by
owner: Good lot l'i oiks, irom out
line. One 5 rm. hou?e and a 3 rm house.
Price 86500. Ino. 740 Cherneketa.
,FOR ALE: Mod. 2 bed room home
in Silverton. Gas water heater, some
furniture. Two lots, berries, fruit.
grapes, garden. Two blocks to Cath-
olic church and school. Immediate
possession. Inq.402 jGrant St.. Silverton

4 RM. House on i A." Fruit trees
A strawberries. Rt. 2. Box 297A. New-ber- g

Highway N. of Salem. Turn L.
at Ouinahv. 1st hse. on l

bdr. liv R. dn R. B--
nook. full basement, corner lot. Holly-
wood Dist. Ph. 25381.

4 ROOMS Ac all furnishings Including
niano. elec. refrigerator, new spark oil
circ.. electric water heater, nearly new
bedroom set. 2 acres of good soil. North.
Only 84730.

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
339 Chemeketa St. fh. yai: e 3434

4 BEDROOM home on nearly z's
acres. Lot of shrubs, trees, garden,
good well, double garage, amall barn.
On highway. $5500.

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
339 Chemeketa St Ph. 5981. F.yj3434

NEW" 2 bedroom house, living room,
dining room, kitchen, bath, utility.
Coved ceiling lots of built-in- s. auto,
oil floor furnace. Oak floors thruout.
Attached garage. Large loL 87900.

Ed Bvrkit; Realtor
3.TH hemekes

Completely Furnished
3 bedroom. 2 baths, living - room,

dining room, large utility. Furniture
is excellent. Large lot. Look at this be-

fore you buy. $8000.

Ed Byrkit, Realtor- Chemeketa St. Ph. 5981: Eves. 3434

4 BEDROOM Cape Cod home. Close
in North. About 8 year oia. n.
floors, fireplace, full bmt, oil furnace.
Fine lawn and shrubs. $15,800.

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
339 Chemeketa St. Ph. 5981: Eves. 3434
"LOW-PRICE- D FAIRM6VNT HILL

HOME
3 bdrms . full basemt, auto-o- il heaL

fireplace, beautiful setting. In Salem's
most desired residenUal district Priced
to sell, $11,500.

Call D. J. Dawson, with

Grahenhorst Bros.,
Realtors

134 S. LibertySJPh4131fvenJ
TliDRM House, bath. Uundry travs,

garage, fruit trees, berries, etc. 100x100
ft lot. 75MrGilchrirt.
""WHAT are "you watting for? If it to
a two bed room house you are looking
for. come to 1980 N. Church SL I
have it for you.

COLONIAL HOUSE on Ige. creek
lot. 4 B. R.. Ige. liv. rm, full bml..
air-con- d. Beautiful floor. Nice land-
scaped yard. Owner leaving. Make an
offer.

2 B. R. home. Good location S. New-
ly d corated Shop in faiatfe Flint A
nut trees. Close to school tu. bus. Good

Hutchison, Realtor
455 Court St. P.h. 7696

MONEY TO LOAN on rirt mort-gase- s

4 to 6'i Call for details

BYRKIT & POTTS
Chemeketa Street Phone59l

BY- -6 WN ER :Top of Fairniount Hill,
four bed room English type house,
corner lot. beautiful yard with fire-
place and patio. Double plumbed, car-
peted living room and dining room.
Irge partv room Phone 3345 or 320 W.
Siinerinr I'rlce 817.500

3 DF.f Room hoime I at ie OmMl
otilhuildinaa Ph ?4.M4

New. North
5 Room insulated home, heated with

electricity. Approved F.H.A. loan $6600.
Price 81 1.0OO.

OUR BF.ST BUY
New Modern 2 II It p'.asl. Iiotnr

Not Ui. I.aiga lot. good location, iTli'O
$2500 down.

5 YRS, OLD
99500 Well built, insulated. 2 B.R .

dinette, extra nice kitchen, hdwd.
floors, full base., sawdust furnace.
North.

SHi.lo--Ne- w 3 ft R liomr1 On lu. 4

$JWM- - I BR. iriod. home. .Soutli.
$42505 Room plastered. Noith.
lti'00 2 BR. '3 acre. bain.

C M. ANDKRS 2.11 N. Hjgh MM
2 BEDROOM plastered nouse localea

Eaut just off Center St. LR. DR. Kit.
Full baement. Wiird for lange. Price
87250.

Duplex located on throitKh street In
business zone. Income $90 per month.
Priced et 97SO0. One-thir- d down.

Owner transferred his modern, late
built home on Park Avenue for sale.
2 Bedrooms down. imlnns finished
into one large room. Oil furnace, fire
place, hardwood floor, tlrclnc water
heating. Nice lot with rteptwnial flow
ers and shrubs. On bus line. Price $9500.

Englewood District Exceptionally
well built 3 bedroom home. Automatic
oil furnace, wired for range, fireplace.
hardwood floors. One and one-ha- lf

plumbing. A home which will please
he moil ducrimiiiatinc ouver. Price

$10,750.

Rostein & Adolph, fnc.
10' a N. Commercial St. Phone 3030

--L. F.ve:il4 Jr7UI
$9450

EXCEPTIONAL home, laree erounds.
rees & shrubs. 1 large bedr. down At

up. Neat, modern kit. Hdwd. firs.
Full basement Ac furnace. EAST.

R. A. Forkner. Realtor
16 yrs. Hollywood Dist.

1853 N. Capitol Phone mil
Business Property

GOOD 4 bedr. hse. Double plumbing.
Full basement. Large lot. Portland
Road frontage. $10,500.

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
16 yrs. Hollywood Dist.

1853 N. Caoitol Phone 3031
93495

Small house. 4 years old. Paved
Street. Close in.
R. E. Meredith, Realtor

176 S. Commercial Phone 8841
BY OWNER: 5 acre farm. 3 room

and 'j bath house, other buildings.
2U acres strawberries, family orchard.

mile to store A school. mile
West of Macleay. Route 8. Box 274.
Vincent Frldrich

a. S DanielsOn;HeaLTor
See this spacious home, convenient to

State Buildings, completely' furnished,
double plumbing; 8110 month income
plus living quarters for owner. 813.000.

A. E. Danielson, Realtor
6 N. 12th Street Phone

MONE.T TO LOAN on Drsl mort
gage 4 to t Call for details

BYRKIT & POTTS
339 Chemeketa Street Phone 5961

ATTRACTIVE-Litt-le house. 4 rms..
auto. heat. nr. state hue., new dec.
inside A out. 95800. Ivan Martin. Ma
sonic Bldg.

SMALL House. S. E.. for sale. Price
9J675. Call 4577 for particulars.

CHOICE Corner Lot. 100 foot front
on Broadway. Near bus. school A
stores. I. E. Union, 523 Spruce,

x ok SALE by Owner: Mvlng room,
bed rooms, kitchen and hath, part

hardwood floors. V. blinds, wired for
range, elec. water healer, electric
heat, attached garage, ' j acre of land,
suburban bus service, grocery (tore
close. Phone 26123 for further par-
ticulars. "
$2930 hy owner. House &

lot. 2375 N. Church. ,
CHOICE Lots 70x120. City A school

bus. close. Water furn. with some.
35 Insine Ave. John Jelden.

BY OWNER 852M.00
1170 Howard St. Secluded location.

LR.. D R.. Kit. Dinette. Utilitv porch.
Wirod for Elec. Range. Shade trees.
Please call afternoons or evenings
only. Phone 7903 for additional in
formation.

UNFINISHED HOUSE
2 B.R. unfinished house near Keizer

Sch. Large lot. Full price $3000.
SMALL $3250

Here Is a 2 B.R. suburban home on
1 acre, almost new. L.R., comb. D.R.
Ac Kitchen with plenty of built-in- s.

bath, elect, wtr. htr, garaee.
NEW. WEST SALEM. 84500

This new home has Just been
completed and is ready to move right
into. 2 B.R.1. bath. L R.. large kitch
en, utility with trays, elect, wtr. htr..
wired for range. 2 Blks to bus, 9 to
school. A good reasonably priced home
tnat is worth investigating. Easy terms.

$6000
A good plastered home In ex

cellent West Salem location. Close to
business dist.. dbl. garage.

CORNER LOCATION
Exellent home 1 yr. old on

large corner lot. Plastered, hdwd. firs .
fireoUce. lovely L.R. Ac D R . attachedgarage, electric throughout. This place
is priced rigni at shmmi

81250 DOWN
Buys home close In. fireplace

Ac full basement. Piped furnace. Nr.
school Ac bus. Owner has been trans
ferred. Must sell.

KING WOOD HEIGHTS
If you are looking - for a home or

homesile in this lovely district, stop
in. We now have a good selection In all
price ranges.

Walter Musgrave, Realtors
J233 EDGEWATER PHONE 5109

GOOD" Busiiieiis" lot. with smal'Pold
he. located North. Price $5500.

Nice 2 BR home. 6 iiion. old. LR. DR.
Kit. plastered, all hwd. firs, 2 BRs
could easily be made upstairs, located

4 BR older style hse. plastered, base
LR. Kit. oil heat, in good repair, work
shop 18x30. fruit, nuts, shrubs, good lo
cation, close to schools and bus. Price
$9650. Terms

EXCLUSIVE LISTINGS
6 rm. hse. on 5 acres, dbl. garage. 3

acres cult, 2 acres timber Ac pasture,
black soil, located S. Terms ' dn. bal
at 5. . Price $5900.

If you are looking for real value In a
home, this is It. a good well built 2 BR
home, with LR. Kit. Nook. Bath, full
basement, oil furnace, fireplace, hwd
firs, in LR. att. garage, trees A shrubs.
bus by dr.. close to school. Imm. Poss
Adjacent lot may be bought for $800
This property is priced to sell at the
very reasonabl price of $8350. See this
today !

2 BR hse. on good corner lot. plaster
ed., hwd. firs, fireolace. small hse, on
adj. lot rents for 920 a mo. All this for
the price of $8500.

Hansen's Real Estate
Phone 971 Edgrwater St

Keizer, District
8500 per acre. Two excellent 4 acre

tracts. A real bargain.

Hollywood District
859502 Bdrms.. Bath. LR. Kit, Din

ette. Gas cooking Ac Wtr
lllf. Plastered. Hwd. firs. 2 blks to
Bus and Stores. A real bargain. Call
"ELMER AMUNDSON.

Burt Picha, Realtors
PH. 3219 337 N. High St

Additional Classified
Ads on Page 13

For Sale Miscellaneous
HOTPLATES-- s ingle and two burner.

YEATER APPLIANCE
25b N. Liberty

' AUTOMATIC Electric irons. Iron
and nsn cords.

V EATER APPUANCE
55 N. Liherty

J jsO 1 iCe,: poultry bo feeders. We
etc otterm Blue Ribbon comlmwd

in 50 gal barrels or epprox.
40ft lb, per barrel at 5e per lb which
to our exact cost. Northwest Poultry
A r.r--. 1 jCS N Front: Ph 7007

STOVE Rep iring and parts -

--, 1r-- MM lo4 N . Summer St
""TlNf-t'P"- " and leble1amp

YEAIMt APPLIANCE
Si N. I irx-p-y

"TjTAirlroning SoarOa," pads aria
coyer.

YEATER APPLIANCE
2S5 N. Liberty

HfXECTRlC "Te We broiler, table
tpestet

YEATER APPLIANCE
2MJ.lJbertx"TtXX"jAk trt lepaired. 1V0

f MtW, Clif Poet or.
CXimFEETE Furniture for

borne rottft be sold. Owner i leaving
lows. Living room suite, end tables,
mrv tamps, drape, bed reom aulte.
(pnnp A- oiattreaa. dining room suile,
new refneetator. vacuum- - cleaner. All
new. Onlv 91. Th ts a good buy.

25580. 2075 N. 18th.
7r"HrtXacebeef. "Ph. 22639,

" PI A NO. 453 Shipping. Ph. 34j6.
"""CANNING 16 quart pressure cooker

YEATER APPLIANCE
2S5JW IJberty .

WHEEL chair. hosDIlal bed, crutch- -

. e Buy, aril. rent, trade. Max Buren,
145 Court St . Sa'em. Ph. 7773.

FTEEl5G"RKS. lace your order early
whoieval lots only l7w Broadway

"iElXcTRir Wire, IM Ind
YEATER APPLIANCE

2.3 N unertv
for garden. lawns and

terries. Ptywe 5758 or 3866.
FU LLER Brushes 745Grant P 8357
1 ACRE Oat vetch hay. you har

vest Viable Knight. 3790 Sunnyvlew
Ave. Pn I431e rvt--

, PlTRun gravel, silt A fill dirt. Ph
8745 642 Edgewatet

INDlRIT Lamps and torchier.
YEATER APPLIANCE

25 N Llh-r- tv

wkAJjl.SC. RfcPAlKLNG. awing. t

up, porch rails. 83 00 a P.. up. Heavy
steel clothesline posts, S 12 pr. Large
aluminum weather vanes. 913. Signs 6c

copper ornamental work ag order. 1145
J Libert- -.

NO Waxing required with .trans--
rent Plasti-Ko- te lor drain ooaros.

furniture.
YEATER APPLIANCE

1 TOR SALE: Apt. size elec, range,
lightly used. John H. Jansen. NX. of

, Swegle school on Brown s road, rt. ,

box 51.' OVERSTUFFED Chair, linoleum rug.
ood circulator, dining table and

chairs, junior writing desk. 196 W,
Lincoln, rn. kw after m

2 NEW Slightly scratched oil cir
culating heaters Salem Navigation
rv 2fi- - 8 Cnttare.

IV HP. outboard Elto motor. 1730
Water Si. Chas. Moore.

'TRASH Burner Ha.uu. Almost new
St. 4. Box 114D.

COOSEBERRIES for canning 6c lb.
12 miles south on 99E. mile post 64, 1st
road on left, last house

TWO Tratctors: SUnd.rd iO Oliver
144 model f 1200 00. New Standard
70 Oliver 1947 model. 15 tires. 61630.00.
New Caterpillar arriving reason for
selling. Abe Edlger, Ki. 1, JOOX (
Da I la. Ore eon Ph. J1F13.

GOOD a bed. spring; A mattress $35.
1 9. Li

i0T Point electric washer, good
rand.. t00. ll'.-l- l lovely Mohawk
figured Wilton rug 993.00. 6x12 rose
wilton rug Hi 00. Scatter rugs. Large
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

DES1HABLE Tenants with 2 child
ren need 2 or 3 bed room furnished
house in good district. Landlady mov
ing in is reason for move, permanent.
Phone 7050.

YOUNG Couple (Vet) need furn. or
partly furn. apt. or house. No child
ren, pets, can 37Z7.

WANTED!APT. ' or small hu;
furn. or unfurn.. by employed mother
and teen age son. Ph. 4a4 befoie

P.M.
ON or about June 15ih. apt. or

house In or near city, write J. H.
Brieham. 812 So. lltCoryaJlis0re,

3 ROOM Furnished apartment on or
before June 1st for two Salem buni-ne- ss

women. References. Call Mi
JthuHx 8101 The Silema hefpte

YOUNG Vet wife want turn apt.
or he. Ph. Neal llagedorn. 3537.

HOUSE, by excel, tenant in both
pay ft care. References iurn. -- me
Box 649 Statesman. .

APARTMENT or small house, furn.
or unfurn. Youn couple, veteran. No
children. Lett. Hotel Senator. Call be- -

ween 2-- 5 or leave mepsase.
ROOM by gentleman. With or with

out board. Fischer. HOtei annun.
Call after 7:30 or leave mc sage.

NEED 2 OR 3 bdim. apt. or hou.-- e.

June lt. Ph. 7067. '

u im hue. Perm. Hef. Excel.
care. Non smokers or drinkers. Lei's
talk It over. Ph. m. n---
lev.

iDiBTuraT desoerately needed.
veteran, wife and four months old in
fant. Living In one room, riease neip
UI. Phon 26656.

For Sale Real Kstate

COMPLETELY FURNISHED HOME
s rooms, double garage. Cloe to

school. On bus. 86750. Terms.
NEAR .nwu

3 bedrm. home. 85800.
CLOSE IN. NORTH

Attractive I bedrm. home. 9500.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. Ilieh St. PM'."r- -

Tk ACRE TracU near Kelzer. price
9525;0O each. ..T
ph 4728 NJ-!- n h.

MOD. Stucco 2 B. K.. narowooo
firs., fireplace, basement. sawou.
furnace, wired for range. Good cond.
Gar small lot, close in. Owner, pn.

NFTNISHED Home. Iariekt Our-sid- e

city limits. Price SW . Jerms.

Ph. 47ga 14 vom
BYTOWNER: 3 A. l'a A. moer.

fruit, berries. 8 large rms unim
upstairs. Hdw. flrs:. fireplace. Full
bsmt, auto oil furnace. ElecW. H.

Dbl. garage, patio, Undscaped. Tel.

"
4 ROOM Home, oil furnace. Also
room home in rear of lot. Located

It 1242 Franklin St WeM Salem.

Ph. 4726 4ri1aMHBY OWNER: Plastered a
wiredhouse, bsmt.. furnace fireplace,

range. 2 blks. Holly-Soo- d

business dist. 1780 Fairgrounds
Rd. Ph. 4445. -- -. ... -r-- BEAUTIFUL l's acre iraei .

home and "" " '
Siiem. Price 8 2.500,00.

W. G. KKUUrtn- - c.
7... I . . M

NICE Building lot
2 Lots near School 91000

Fine tract 100x330 Pringle Rd.
garage house 834MNice plastered

r .f a rm. houre East 84500.

Alfred Dumbeck or W. A Suerelg
145 N. Commercial St.

--TfEWnTerbuiit in 1M6. now va-

cant. Immediate possession. Located
at Srmth 24th St.

Ph. 4728 J?47t?5JiL-!5"- r;

TfEAT LittU cottage on mi i jr- -r

with base. furnace. 1 rice
Terms.
Alfred DumoecK or . -

147 N . mmr 11 sj..
rEDRM-ATTRAC-

TIVE HOME
mTTACt ST

Drive by. then call for appolntmenl.

The Real Estate Market
171 u Hieh St. phone

Excentional, G. I.
t- -iiV,B .. ' . inmlated.' automatic .heat

hardwood floots. two brooma u
with unfinisneo upia. r -- -
Has a G. I. approved PPfu,l"

Northeast. Canto cb 88750. Location
i sold to a civilian. A real buy.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Caoitol- - Ph62j6jEyeJ11. fa 6 nartlv furnished. u

Dist. Closeity room, garage. Hollywood
t ho. A market. Pos June 7. Only

4200.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
i. ..i... t iinsa . Personal Service

iaa rm'l. St. Phone 6389

ONE OF Salem's better homes oti
e. e riMt to shopping center Ac

SUte Office bldg.. excellent co..:-A- i

a. n n -- titn ml hot water neal,
hardwood floors, fireplace, full base
ment, very destraoie 2"'"
tion. A bargain ai ia.av.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.

i. ..i.. t laiinic . Personal Service
164 s rom'I. St. Phone 8389
" 4 RM. HSE. with Frigidaire gas range
ti k- - i.vMnnri Ac chair, radio, wash

mach. Ac sUtionary tubs. Hot wtr. htr.
2 lots. Priced to sen now,

F. H. Weir
nriTTOR

147 S. Coml. Phone 9411
4 Tim MOUSE

ArrangemenU can be made for good
income, price oniy jv- -.

F. H. Weir
REALTOR

1547 S Comn. Phone 9411

50 FEET. BY 200 FEET nice high
ground, garden piowea, m

Corners. Only 82W.

Olaf Thonstad Real Estate
41 V. CaDitol Phone 7903

tMMENCLEWOOD. 2 bdrms plus
unf attic. Living rm. dining rm. kitch-
en, hwd floors, frplce. bsmt, oil piped
furnace. The best ouy ,oi me rt
Call OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
w..iit-- a 341 ChemekeU St.

Phone Eves.
T"96350 NORTH. 3 bdrm home. Living

dinine rm. kitchen. Jg lot witn
fruit trees. Call OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
T3..itn.. 341 Oiemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
98400 NICE 5 rm home with oil pipe
' --. A J L1i J tfurnace, nwd firs. Venetian annua.

yrs old. paved St. bus line. 82000 down
bal payments. Call Mr. WALTERS.

Huff Real Estate Co.
w-.- it. 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves.
7S ATTRACTIVE 2 bdrm sup

finm. on '.A. Lovely new lawn At

shrubs. Near sch At bu Call Mr. WAL
XERS

Huff Real Estate Co.
a,iinr 341 ChemekeU St.

Phone 3793 Eves.
siosofl NEW rambling, type 2 bdrm

home in Salem Heights Dist. Large
beautiful hwd floors, gas furnace, good
construction. Call Mr. waliens.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 ChemekeU St

Phone 3793 Eves.
ON BEAUTIFUL 18th st, Rosedale

add. Le lot with very nice lawn &
ahruha. Le livins rm. fireplace, dining
rm, hdw firs, 2 bdrms. unf altic. full
osmi. snower, garage, can cu a.u-- .i.

BEAL.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 ChemekeU St.

Phone Eves.

HEAVY Hauling. Exravat'on and
Kuad Building. Land Clearing. Ouxet
Work Ditching Basement Excavation
Sand. Gravel. Crushed Rork Mason
Sand. Concrete Mix, Cement
Salem Sand & Gravel Co.

1405 N Front St
Salem, Oreeon

Phone Mllll or 11924
PLUMBING Supplies, water systems.

electric and gas automatic water heat
ers, general repair work Decatur ai
Macro. 173 so conn pnone zza

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU- R SERVICE IN MOST

CASES
Bring or Mail Your Plates for Repair

DK HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST
Adolph Bldg., State St Com Ph 3311

Guitar Studio. Banjo,
Ukulele etc 18.13 Court Ph 7M
WATER "WELL drilling Dmetie o?

irrigation Duffiekt Bros- - RL 8, Box
123 Phone

MEN'S HATS cleaned and bloc-e- d
8100 LES SPRINGER. 464 Court

Wanled Mineellaneous

WANTED: Old watches, any make.
any eond 2381 State St.

WANTED: D2 or t4 Caterpillar for
log yarding, blade not necessary. Call
25813 after 5 P.M , or RL 8. Box 1004.
Hunin r.. wagner.

Wanted Cancara Bark
rOR HONEST weights and highest

prices deliver your bark to

Capital . Bargain House
14.1 Center

"WANTED7"" Usedwastiing machine.
atao Ice box. Ph. 8689.

Money to Loan

Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

STH FXCOR GUARDIAN BUILDING
LICENSE N M 159 S 154

We LIKE to Make Loans
We like to say "Yes" to loan re

quests, because making loans 'Of 825 to
8300. to 8500 Auto, is our only busi
ness. Phone or visit Personal Finance
Co.. 918 State. Rm 125. Phone 3191
You can get a loan from your Yes
Man" In just 1 visit. Call today E
Galllneer. Mer Mc S 122. M 165.

General Finance Corp.- -

offer money at once on can. trucks
furniture, trailer houses. . livestock
farm marchinerv: contracts refinanced
and additional money advanced No

General Finance is locally
owned and officered: was organtred in
1927 and therefore knows and can help
throughout the repaying of a loan Ap
plications for loans made by phone

136 Sou'h Commercial SU.. Salem
Phone: 9168

f.lene H A 9

FARM and CITY LOANS
- 4.k and 6

Your own terms of repayment with
in reason.- Cash tor Real EsUte Con
tracU and Second Mortgages.

i CAPITOL SECURITIES CO.
201 Pioneer Trust Bldg.. Phone 7162

8 MONEY 8
REAL ESTATE LOANS

PERSONAL LOANS
CAR LOANS

Wt Buy Real Estate Mortgages and
- Contract.

STATE FINANCE CO.. REALTORS
Lie S-2-16 M-2- 152 S High St

Financial
I 999 rirst MORTGAGES ON
I REAL ESTATE 989

WE OFFER for sale first mortgages on
Improved real estate, Salem and vi-
cinity, amounts 9500 to 95000 NET In-
vestors' 9 Interest Make your own
selection. Collections of all principal
6c Interest payments made by us
without charge to the investors.

State Finance Co.,
153 S. Hijsh St.

MONEY FOR CVERV PURPOSE
If you are capable of building 10 to

100 bouse. Salem or vicinity, during
1947 and need financial assistance.
CONTACT US. We are also interest-
ed tn financing one or two - Urge
apartment nouse units

STATE FINANCE CO.
Lie. S218 M222

132 S High SL TeL 4121

I For Rent Rooms
( LARGE Sleeping rm. 1417 N. Lib.erty, pn. zisvs.
t ric oip. rm witn prtv. bath. Bulpeas man prei. wi 5. Liberty.

TWO Sleeoine rooms at 6S2 S Cani--
toL By the month 823.00 a month. All
furnish., with bath. Phone
T"RM. foTiirTirTrChurch. PlTTlM

FOR RENT: Clean sleeping room for
man only. 74a N. Capitol. Phon 8323
i CLEAN Ouiet sId. rm . rlnre tn
11 so cnemeketa

SLP. Rm. 260 Marion. Ph. 5919.
VERY Fine

people, oniy y per week. No tmok
inn or grinning, rnone

ICTST Clr. M . Mn.AnW.Ml .1

in. ior gentleman, izvi cnemexeta
ELDERLY Man abne"haT very com- -

forUble home for middle aged Udy
alone who would help care for it and
pay a small . part of living expense.
rn. a7.

Room and Board
ROOM and board for one eentleman

ro rora si
WOULD Like to room a, board em.

ployed lady in private home. Home
privileges. Pn. B4(i6.

WANTED by father k tons 4 A
room A board In prL home. Ph. 4047
a-- o. urn. . . .

For Rent Apartments
4 RM. Apt. nicely furnished 955.00.

No drinking, no children ' or pets.
References. Write Statesman Box 659.

For Rent Houses
WANT to exchange renUI of 4 bed

room house in Englewood Dist. for 2
bed room, preferably in same district.pnone ztivzi or call at 1195 N. Uto,

For Rent -- Farms
FOR RENT: 13 cows. 7 calves. 1

registered. 230 acre farm. 150 acres
hay soon be ready to cut. 2'i miles
w. w. or. woodburn. Rt. 1, Box 157,
wooanurn. o. t Poweu.

For Rent
Truck rentals. Smltty

Clioner Service. Center St Church.
TRAILER-Sp-

ace.
All modern, near

bus 1003 S 21st. 21t ft Mission.
FOR your tool needs.' call or '

see
Howser's Rent-- A --Tool. Ph. 3646. - 602
Edrewater

TRAILERS tic first hr-- 50c hr
following Woodry s Mkt, 1609 N
summer.

FLOOR SANDER for rent Mont
gomery Ward.

ATMORAYS. Ozone Good health
Rent-sel- l. H C. Pugh. 684 N 17 4892

GOOD tlneo PiatMi H I. Stiff
FLOOR Sanders, edgers and polishers, . , .M i. 1 1 niui iiwih nvwin a mur

A -- Tool. 602 Edgewater. Ph. 3646.
TRUCKS rOH tiilNi

Blankets furn 197 S I.lberty Pt. 9062
FLOOR Sander, elec floor polishel

and lawn roller, weed burner. Rawlins
Hardware, the Marshall Well (tor.
Ph. 6877.

Wanted to Rent
UNIVERSITY Professor, wife and

child need hse. or apt., furn. or un
furn.. on or before Sept. 1. Ph. 7203.

RESPONSIBLE Couple want furn
or unfurn. houre or apt. References
if desired. Ph. 7730. -

VET wants to rent pasture or farm
fenced for sheen, on cash or share
basis, not over 10 ml. from Salem
Doug Chambers. 1337 Court, Ph. 8280.

light gokf Eversharp pen pencil,
double bit ase, large pr. of goose- -
teatner pillows. au uicnwum,

portable & trackster milking machines
lEATtn AffLirtm.1. uw.

255 N LIBERTY

RIVER SILT
Ph. 25912

a Hnn.n.nflB keena vaur refriffe- -
rator clean and tweet

YEATER APPLIANCE
M M IJKerlv

"TLECTRlC DlaiikaU " for immedkte
delivery.

YCAll.it ArruAflu
V N Unerty

s i A iTUN Fiatrock patios, walks.
wall. any quantity. Ph. 25S39.

kACUliM eleanera iianka and UD- -
rlghll with attachments.
Euieka r--

General Eieetfie
Premier Duplex

WexUnghouae
Universal

Bee-V- ic

Filter Queen
McCallisterfM ,iUM,knMii terms.

VINCCS Electric. 157 S Liberty St
Salem. Oreson

TS" fie-v- v 'walnut dining rm. set.
mirror to match, end table. 2095 N.
Liberty. Ph. 24593 before A.M. or
5r30 to 7 P.M

"fiAi7CTfAtWllia:''SnaDS. Petunias.
A . I T Ur!nM Allv

sum A Stock 35c doc Geraniums and
Fuchsias Z3C up. mui a intra-hoii-e.

Brooks. Ph. 24351.
WOOD Range with coils, good bak

er, 915. Link springs 82. Elec Iron 93.
pn. mr.stei hurtBiw TZL TiC. . Ik.a l IUI BK.wnm. r fr "
Herman Harm. Phone 22334. near

rSD"36u-2-u tires good" 6 ply MISS,

4 ply 8.00. both 812.00. Ph. 6269. Corner
Glen Cr. Rd. A Cascade Dr.. W. Salem.

"a r x - a X I - atai fDAHUA5 ft liMf. rn. Alt. r.
a Dl A , tfA X Sk Xtri

rlHF IN T . HI. , .. i .

TRfcWAR Davenport, good condition.
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
rtramaee ditrhea due Ph 4047

'm WEATHER strips Pullman Ph 5965'
Mattresses. CapiUl Bed. Co. P. 4059

K Bath, Venetian Blinds. HW floors.
heating, double carafe. c!oe to bus

ESTATE AGENCY
493t - 713 -

REIMANN
9 Bdrm. nice yard, den. basement.

Small house on p'ac now rented. Has
lots of room. $8500. No. 3'6.

3 Bdrms. den. beautiful , fireplace,
full basement, oil furace. built-u-s
cooier. sprinkling svste-- i. Double ga-

rage. 812.6C0 i down. No. 330.
4 Bdrm. nice corner lot cIoe in. Dou-

ble nJumbing. very cloe to grade, high.
4 Willamette U. Yard has sprinkling

Lsvstem. $16,006. No, 413.
If these kren what you want, ccrre
In or call.

DON'T MI53 THIS
2 bdrm very modern ho ie with rad-

iant heat. Fine carpeting from wall to
wall, artistic fireplace, very good
neighborhood, close to has and school.
Priced right at ll.20. No. 2iA.

G. I. HOME
New shake finish, hdwood firs, elec-

tric heat thruout. Very fine krtcnen.
4 basement. Large garage. 96500. No.

248.

MAM. . vj.a-- i

home Ai 4 rm bouse, close to schools

n&lRV VALUE

-- - j

Phone 9262)

sNEWS
Owner take 81006 lot In order to ell
quiekly. Price .

ROOMY SLBCR3A."? E.
A very substantial mad. home w wfc

Urge fpacious L R, D R.. Kit, bdrm-bat- h.

1st fir.. 3 larte bdnr. up. See.
water heater. hwd. firs., full bantv
new furnace, weather-strippe- d door m
Insulated, ep ipleteiy redecorated. dbL
garage, elec. water system, aoprox.
ae, family . orchard, near city lirrrte,
only 99450.

If neither of these meet your re-ou- tre

tents tell us wa ystt want- - We
probably have it listed.

NELSON
REALTORS The O. Nelsoa

St, Ph. 4419 or 4622. Eve.

2 Bed Rm. North
$2250 Full Price

House la unfinished waUt ava Hal is
laree lot in BCW SlitHjjVdMOfl. A teal
buy Call us today.

3V Acres North
3 bedrm. mod. home, wired for rang.

Elec. water system. Good bam. nouse
partly furnished. Fu.i price woo.

M. 0. Humphrey & Co.
2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone

LATE BCTLT 2 Bann, firepL
aute. heat HW floor. Large tot. Nieo
yard. Immediate Posse! jo.

Goodwin & McMiIhn
Rcaltnni " 4T4 Court St.

Phone 4707 Eve 6TH or 81 FT!
UNFIN. HOME in Ketxer duL 3 B

93650.
New 2 B.R. home N, IasuI. through-

out. Lg. comer window. Elec. heaa.
Subutban home, 'i A. 1 1 is Jt reus.

Hdw. floor to living Ac bdrm. Baitt-i- n
utilitv rm.. dou'aU earaee. Ur.fum.

up. Nice lawn, shrubbery, garden, frutg
trees, berries, nut. Can be bought o

95-- ' . : . . 1
3 rm. nouse. Large ww- - u"

shade tree Ac lots of shrubbery. Utility
gc garage. Newly painted. $1000.

Joe Hutchison Realtor f
453 Court St. Pione 79

TG I. OR Civ iLIAN'
98975. 2 BDRM HOME with acre.

hwd fir, nice corner jo, nicely land
scaped, chicken bouse. 2 car garage
Imm. Poss. .

Olson and Reeve. Realtort
'

945 S. Coml. St. Pji. 4590: fN--

LOOK!
910.000 BUY THIS hiehway frentae

with 3 bdrm home, furnished. TM k
ideal for courts, stare or any bustees
shown by appointment only.

we nave several comes wnicn win
sell on "CI" Loan for sale.

Olson and Reeve, Realtor
945 . CrUSaSt. Pf 4S90; Eve,

NEW Tl I REE ROOVf IIol'SE WITH
BATH: NT-HA- AC RE: t
93700 00 C E. KELSON, 469
DRONA AVE.

ADVERTISING
. W ente-r- Advertlsin( s

RepreenUUv . ... !

Ward-Grtfft- th Company. tMk t
8 m Pranctsco f

Eastern Advertlsfn
Representative

Ward-Crtfft- th Company, tne. :
Chicago New ,York. Detrwfc 1

Boston. "Atlanta

Member
Pacific Coast Divisfcn

Bureau of Advertising

Entered at the Poatoffte t
tent. Oeeoe aa Second Clam Mat
tee Published erer, nwrm sf e
cepf Mrmdcy Bust-e- si offtc 2U
South Commercial SrreeC

SUBSCRIPTI0N RATES
sa.il sliihaeeiBtlan Rate tR Ai

vance: Within Oreson: Daily and
Sunday. Mo 60 cents: 6 mc 93 23:
1 year. 96 00 Elsewhere 60 cent pee
ma or 97 20 for I year fca adesoos
Per copy 9 cents.

By City Carrier. 75 Cent month.
J89 00 a year In advance, tn Marte
and adjacent countia. ;

201 South High

NELSON
VACANT LOT S.E.

In the Richmond School dist, 50 x
125. electricity Ac water, sewer in, on
alley. 9425.

VACANT LOT NORTH
In the path of city expansion,; 80

128. water, electricity At eewer avail,
price 81000. Terms. .h (Jlown. baL

HOME3 INCOME NEAR MARKET
L.R, with fplace, D.R, Kit, 4 bdrms..

in very good location, blk. to bus
a. wrAArn aehool- - convenient to high
school, part basmt. with oil furnace,
elec. waur beater, fruit Ac walnut tree.

NELSON
Chet I Nelson SPECIALIZING

Hm 301- -2 Masonic Bldg, 495 SUte

Ph. 3210
$1250 Down

NEW plastered home, Hwd. fir:,
wired for range. Auto. elec. wtr. htr.
Lot 50x100' . Full price 85750. .

$1500 Down
NEW SUBURBAN 9 Rm. Home on fc

Acr East, only 85700. A good buy.

$1800 Down
COLONIAL Home on i Acre, 2

Bdrms, Bath. LR. Din. Ac Kit, with at-

tached garage. Price 96000.

$2500 Down
2 BDRM-- HOME. L.R, Din. Rm, Kit .

Basement. Garage. Paved SL with ex-

tra apt. rented for 935 per mo Full
price 9M50.

$3500 Down
NICE 2 Bd&n. New home In Engle-

wood Dist. with oil floor furnace. This
house completely furnished includ-
ing electric range, dishes, pans etc.
All plastered. Full price only $7500.

$4500 Down
NEW HOME on Kingwood Heights

with a permanent view. Full Bsmt.
Garage in bsmt. Very nicely Und-
scaped. This home I good. On paved
rd. 3 blk to bu. Full price '9U.0O0.

Burt Picha, Realtor "
Phone 3210 337 N. High St .

98400. 3 BDRM HOME, alt on one
floor, hwd. firs, oil heat, close to school
Ac bus.

Olson and Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Coml. St. Ph. 4590: Eve.

FOR efficient and eft-l- ive uw
.--,! ra:l the Salem Reattv Cn NOW

"iTTOVifsorne nWTbdrm homes
that can be bought with 91500 to 92000
down, Imm. Poss.

Olson and Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Coml. St .Ph. 4590: Eve.

T2VKT-K"m-
Er

911.750. LOVELY 9 bdrm home, with
acre, hwd, firs, double plumbing

k.m -t-ii n. chicken 'hse. straw
berries, family orchard Ac garden. Imm.
Poss.

Olson and Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Coml. St. Ph. 4596: Eve.

Salem's Best Buy!
4 B.R. Colonial home. Lge. living

room with brick and tile. F pL PUt
.n4 beautifully niDer

ed. D rm with French window. Hdwd.. U-- Ur. lrit-- with B.
nook. Built-i- n that you'll enjoy. Full
bsmt, - auto. heat. Shrubbery, trees.
Walking distance. Built for own home
by contractor. First time listen.
000. Terms. Ph. 4830 eve.

Mitchell Real Estate
3425 Portland Road

,KTVnUnuON"THLY
M Summer St.. 5 room house. 83

m fmni.n be 164. Walking distance.
--K i strawberries. Quick

iwv-esa'-inn. 87800. 92500 down. N. J.
Reasoncr. Real Estate, 34 State. Rm. 1

Phone 6172
NEAT 3 Bdrm. home north . all elec

tric, i. Acre lot $7000. can as it. uwiuura
NEW 2 Bdrm. home, ahaked,

u,a rwvnra tee kit. Attached garage.
Excellent location near high chooL
Call MR. CRAWFORU.

aianoi ArRE. Close ' In. north
bdrm. home, double garage, Umtly
fruit CaM MR. CRAWFORD.

Burt Picha, Realtor
Phone 6473 . 2543 PorUand Road

f


